and ability, I have reported the proceedings had and 
done in the TRIAL, SENTENCING, and MOTION 
J.N.O.V. of STATE OF MISSISSIPPI VS. CARLOS 
JACKSON, being No. 07-526-PKS, on the docket of the 
Circuit Court of Pike County, Mississippi, and that the 
above and foregoing four hundred seventy-nine (479) 
pages contain a true, full, and correct transcript of my 
stenographic notes and tape taken in said proceedings. 

This is to further certify that I have this date filed 
the original and one copy of said transcript, along with 
one (1) 3.5" electronic disk of said transcript in Word-

[...]

and ability, I have reported the proceedings had and 
done in the TRIAL, SENTENCING, and MOTION 
J.N.O.V. of STATE OF MISSISSIPPI VS. CARLOS 
JACKSON, being No. 07-526-PKS, on the docket of the 
Circuit Court of Pike County, Mississippi, and that the 
above and foregoing four hundred seventy-nine (479) 
pages contain a true, full, and correct transcript of my 
stenographic notes and tape taken in said proceedings. 

This is to further certify that I have this date filed 
the original and one copy of said transcript, along with 
one (1) 3.5" electronic disk of said transcript in Word-